Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Tag:
PO Number:
Representative:
Wholesale Distributor:

Hand Wheel Malleable Iron
Nameplate Aluminum
Order information	dimensions
Model
Number
Part
Number
Size
(in.)
Height
open  (in.)
Length
(in.)
Weight
(lbs)
Cv
(gpm)
101T-12-PR 30-003-01PR 1/2” 4.85 3.9 1.3 12.5
101T-34-PR 30-004-01PR 3/4” 5.71 4.3 1.8 24.0
101T-1-PR 30-005-01PR 1” 6.71 4.7 2.6 72.3
101T-114-PR 30-006-01PR 1-1/4” 8.1 5.13 3.8 80.0
101T-112-PR 30-007-01PR 1-1/2” 9.08 6.12 5.4 119.0
101T-2-PR 30-008-01PR 2” 11.28 6.70 8.5 338.0
	 For liquids the flow coefficient - Cv - expresses the flow
	 capacity in gallons per minute (GPM) of 60oF water with
	 a pressure drop of 1 psi (lb/in2).